Releases - February 21, 2022

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

195367
293347
321146
319692
291697
309297
178095
169615
314880
148616
192661
289601
319309
206092
307688
247997
267225
313632
200275

Powell
McDuffie
Maes
Clay
Sydnor
Doolin
Stratton
Drury
Nickell
Letner
Taulbee
Sumpter
Rogers
Alexander
Givens
Jordan
Ross
Ballard
Dardar

Deshawn
Edward
Joseph
Shantearia
Lamont
Dalton
Jason
Anthony
Carlton
Anthony
Justin
Barry

Bill
Shane
Courtney
Ashley
David
Dakota
Aaron

Vincent

E
Wayne
M

Otis

J
Leonard

Douglas
w
Lynn

Allen

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From

Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Carter County Det. Cntr

Bullitt County Detention Center
Logan County Detention Center
Daviess County Det. Cntr

Larue County Detention Center
Kentucky State Penitentiary
Clark County Detention Center
Grayson County Detention Center
Southeast State Corr. Complex
Dismas Charities, Portland
Warren County Jail

Webster County Jail

Hardin County Detention Center
Montgomery County Jail
Dismas Charities, Portland
Barren County Detention Center
Bullitt County Detention Center

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



